
 2017/18 FINAL GLENBROOK NORTH BUS ROUTES 
ROUTE 1N GBN AM ROUTE 2N GBN AM ROUTE 3N GBN AM

1 FOUNDERS & KENSINGTON 6:44 1 VOLTZ & DUNHILL CT 6:47 1 SHERMER & FARNSWORTH 6:48
2 EDGEWOOD & WILDWOOD LANE  6:49 2 SUZANNE & WINDY HILL 6:48 2 WALTERS & CHURCH 6:50
3 EDGEWOOD & HOLLY 6:50 3 WAUKEGAN RD & WALTERS AVE 6:51 3 CHURCH & CHAPEL 6:51
4 VOLTZ RD & BRAESIDE LN 6:53 4 WAUKEGAN & SHERMER 6:52 4 CHURCH & SHERMER 6:52
5 SUNSET RIDGE & SOUTHGATE 6:55 5 WALNUT CIR & OAKWOOD RD 6:54 5 KEYSTONE & LINCOLN 6:53
6 SUNSET RIDGE & ROSEWOOD CT 6:56 6 OAKWOOD & SPRUCE 6:55 6 ANGLE & KIEST 6:54
7 MIDWAY & MARSHALL 6:57 7 OAKWOOD & COTTONWOOD 6:56 7 KEYSTONE & THORNWOOD 6:55
8 MIDWAY & WHITFIELD 6:58 8 COTTONWOOD & WALNUT 6:56 8 MEADOW & LINCOLN 6:57
9 MIDWAY & GREGG 6:59 9 LAKE COOK & AVON 6:58 9 CEDAR & CRABTREE 6:58

10 770 SKOKIE BLVD 7:01 10 LEE & WILLIAMSBURG 7:00 10 CRABTREE & BUTTERNUT 6:59
11 LEE & GLEN OAK 7:04 11 OLD POST & COBBLESTONE CT 7:01 11 CRABTREE & BLACKTHORN 7:00
12 LEE & RIDGE RD 7:05 12 BIRCHWOOD & CHESTNUT 7:06 12 CRABTREE & APPLETREE LANE 7:02
13 LEE & WALTERS 7:06 13 WAUKEGAN RD @ RED ROOF INN 7:08 13 APPLETREE LN & APPLETREE CT 7:03
14 WALTERS & HILLSIDE 7:07 14 APPLETREE LN &  HUCKLEBERRY LN 7:03
15 HILLSIDE & RIDGE 7:08 15 APPLETREE LN & HAWTHORN 7:04
16 SHERMER & TIMBER 7:09 16 SHANNON & CRESTWOOD 7:06

17 CHERRY & WESTERN 7:07
18 WESTERN & CENTER 7:08
19 WALTERS & BRIARWOOD 7:09
20 BRIARWOOD & OAK 7:10
21 WESTERN & ILLINOIS 7:10

ROUTE 4N GBN AM ROUTE 5N GBN AM ROUTE 6N GBN AM
1 BIRCH & MULBERRY 6:48 1 DUNDEE & WINCHESTER 6:50 1 SANDERS RD & CARDINAL CT 6:43
2 SUNNYSIDE & LARKDALE 6:49 2 CRABTREE LN & ACORN LN 6:52 2 APPLEWOOD LN & LINDENWOOD LN 6:44
3 LARKDALE & ELLENDALE 6:50 3 PFINGSTEN RD & SHANNON RD 6:53 3 PAMELLA & CONSTANCE 6:45
4 FARNSWORTH & BIRCH 6:51 4 DONEGAL & CHERRY 6:54 4 101 POINTE DRIVE 6:49
5 PFINGSTEN & BRIGHTON COURT 6:51 5 CHERRY LN & ALLEGHANY 6:55 5 1525 LAKE COOK ROAD 6:55
6 OAK & MAPLE 6:52 6 WALTERS & HIGH POINT 6:56 6 EXETER & WELLESLEY 7:00
7 OAK & WESCOTT 6:53 7 WHITE MOUNTAIN & PAWTUCKET 6:57 7 PHYLLIS DR & FAIRVIEW LN   7:01
8 WALTERS & CRESTWOOD 6:55 8 WALTERS & KINGSPORT 6:58 8 TRAILWOOD & TRAILWOOD CT 7:02
9 CANDLEWOOD HILL & MT VERNON 6:56 9 WALTERS & LANDWEHR 6:58 9 OAK KNOLL & OAK KNOLL CT 7:04

10 WESTERN & PEACHTREE 6:59 10 ANCIENT TREE & CT of ISLAND PT 7:00
11 DUNDEE & GREENWOOD 7:00 11 ANCIENT TREE & CT of HARBINGER 7:02
12 PFINGSTEN & WILSHIRE 7:01 12 CAYUGA & MOONHILL 7:04
13 PFINGSTEN & DUNSTEN CIRCLE 7:01 13 LANDWEHR & MOONHILL 7:04
14 ALICE & MELVIN 7:03 14 PHEASANT CREEK & SPRING HILL (SW) 7:05
15 PFINGSTEN & DUNDEE ROAD 7:06 15 ANTELOPE SPRINGS & SUSSEX 7:06
16 DUNDEE & BACH 7:07 16 PHEASANT CREEK & SPRING HILL (N) 7:07

2017/18 FINAL GLENBROOK NORTH BUS ROUTES
ROUTE 7N GBN AM ROUTE 8N GBN AM ROUTE 9N GBN AM

1 DUNDEE & NORMANDY HILLS 6:54 1 WALTERS & REGENT 6:51 1 PFINGSTEN & FLORAL 6:50
2 BORDEAUX DR & TOURAINE 6:56 2 WESSLING DR & CHARLES DR 6:52 2 CANTERBURY & GRAND 6:51
3 BRITTANY & BORDEAUX 6:56 3 RADCLIFFE & STRATFORD 6:53 3 MANOR & HAMPTON 6:52
4 BRITTANY & DAUPHINE 6:57 4 RUSSETT & RADCLIFFE 6:55 4 LANDWEHR & SUNSET TRAIL 6:54
5 BRITTANY & CHARLEMAGNE 6:57 5 SANDERS & GREENACRE 6:56 5 RIDGE & WHITE OAK 6:55
6 CHARLEMAGNE & DAUPHINE 6:58 6 RUTGERS & MEDFORD 6:57 6 WHITE OAK & OLD MILL 6:56
7 DAUPHINE & LABURNUM 6:59 7 SUTTON & SUFFIELD 6:58 7 WHTE OAK & LAKE KNOLL 6:57
8 BANYAN & SORREL 7:00 8 SPYGLASS & PEBBLEBEACH 7:00 8 WHIRLAWAY & PENSIVE 6:58
9 LABURNUM & BERNAY 7:01 9 BERMUDA DUNES & PALM CANYON 7:01 9 WHIRLAWAY & POST 6:59

10 VERSAILLES & SUNSET 7:02 10 PALM CANYON & INDIAN WELLS 7:02 10 CENTRAL & MEADOW 7:01
11 PICARDY & MICHELLINE 7:04 11 SANDERS & YORKSHIRE 7:04 11 ROBINCREST & SHAWNEE 7:03
12 PICARDY & SANDERS 7:05 12 YORKSHIRE LN & PONY LANE 7:04 12 IVY & PALM 7:04
13 SANDERS & BORDEAUX 7:05 13 WALTERS & CORAL PARKWAY 7:08 13 LANDWEHR & LAKESIDE 7:05

14 LAKESIDE & PHILLIPS 7:06
15 TECHNY RD & LAVIGNE 7:07
16 TECHNY RD & CLOVER RD    7:08
17 LILAC & SMITH 7:09
18 LILAC & BARBERRY 7:09
19 BARBERRY & ASPEN 7:10
20 TECHNY & GREENVIEW 7:12

ROUTE 10N GBN AM
1 2550 WATERVIEW DRIVE 6:58
2 SANDERS & MISSION HILLS 7:02 1 Late Activity Bus at 5:00 PM*
3 TERRI LYN & LORI LYN 7:03 No Extra Charge
4 LORI LYN & RIDGELAND 7:04 *Subject to Change
5 CUMBERLAND & MAPLE 7:06
6 RIVERFALLS & HEMLOCK KNOLL 7:08

7 LANDWEHR RD & KEYSTONE 7:09

Aug 9, 2018


